
African Bible University of Uganda  

Calendar, Academic Year 2021/2022 
 

 

 First Semester 
Mon - Fri 2nd - 14th August 2021 2nd Year: Introduction to the Bible 

Thu 12th August 1st year students arrive; Registration 

Fri  13th Aug  1st year Orientation 

Sat 14th August  Faculty/Staff Retreat 

Mon 16th August 2nd-4th year students arrive; Registration 

Tue 17th August Classes begin 

Sat 25th September  Half Work Day 

Sat 9th October Public Holiday - Independence Day 

Fri - Mon 15th – 18th October Mid-term break 

Mon 18th October Students return; examination Deadline 

Tues 19th October Classes resume 

Sat 6th November Super Saturday 

Sat 27th November Christmas Banquet 

Wed - Fri 1st - 3rd Dec Revision days 

Mon - Fri 6th–10th December Final exams 
 

 January inter-term  
Mon – Fri 10th – 14th Jan 2022 January inter-term courses 
 

 Second Semester 
Mon 17th January Students arrive; Registration 

Tues 18th January Classes begin 

Wed 26th January Public Holiday - Liberation Day 

Sat February Half Work Day 

Tue 8th March Public Holiday - Women's Day 

Mon - Fri 7th - 11th March Spiritual Emphasis Week 

Thu – Tue 14th – 19th April Easter break 

Weds 20th April Classes resume 

Sun 1st May Public Holiday - Labour Day 

Mon - Fri 9th - 13th May Final exams for 4th years 

Wed - Fri 11th – 13th May Revision days 

Mon – Fri  16th – 20th May Final exams for 1st – 3rd years 

Sat 21st May 13th Annual Graduation 
 

 

 June inter-term  
Mon - Fri 23rd May – 27th May June inter-term courses 

Mon – Fri  23rd May – 27th May EE Clinic for 1st years (provisional dates) 
 


